Place TOTAL
1 3,360
2 3,080
3 2,830
4 2,450
5 1,950
6 1,950
7 1,910
8 1,830
9 1,610
10 1,390
1 1,210
12 1,075
13 940
14 840
15 820
16 800
17 800
18 765
19 730
20 690
21 680
22 670
23 660
24 650
25 645
26 620
27 610
28 570
29 555
30 550
31 530
32 525
33 520
34 505
35 470
36 465
37 460
38 455
39 440
40 M5
41 415
42 385
43 380
44 380
45 380
46 365
47 360
43 360
49 360
50 340
51 335
52 320
53 300
54 295
55 280
56 280
57 265
58 260
59 255
60 250
61 230
62 220
63 215
64 210
65 200
66 200
67 190
68 170
69 160
70 160
7 155
72 150
73 140
74 130
75 130
76 130
7 120
78 115
79 95
80 90
81 80
82 75
83 55
84 20
85 15

86

PORSCHE
Nom
BARIOT
ROUFOSSE
BERTY
GYSEMBERGH
MOULIN
SINZELLE
PERRIN
MOULIN
CROSLAN
SAUX
POREZ
MOULIAS
LEFEBVRE
GIBERT
WILLEME
HAMMERTON
HOUSSARD
MAJOU
CARRE
BOUQUET
GOURIAU
PEQUIGNOT
CAUCAT
GIANNINI
CAUCAT ILLESCA
HOUSSARD
SANCHEZ
BOUCHER
ESCOFFIER
DE BARROS
BODIOT
MICHAUD
DESHAYES
BERTHIER
MISITANO
PERROT
SARTOUT
CRINQUAND
MARI
LEVIEUX
SARTOUT
BELOTTI
COUDERC
REYNAUD
LAURENT
BELOTTI
MARCAGGI
DELORME
ZMUDA
PYSZCZEK
DEGOUL
GOETTELMANN
MAZEL
DE BARROS
POIRET
IOHIER
ESTIVALS
HAUTECOEUR
LAVOREL
PERROT
PETIT
LEBRAVE
DUSSART
GALLET
BLAIN
TOURNADRE
ANCELIN
LEFEBVRE
GOURIAU
ROKOSZAK
RIVET
FOUILLAUD
GOURIAU
GIRARD
DELORME
MARGERIE
NICAISE
HALPHEN
BOMBAUD
ROSA
COLOM
BOURGOUIN
CRINQUAND
HAMMERTON
DEGENEVE
DUMONT

Prénom
Patrick
Stéphane
Michel
Renaud
Louis
Sébastien
Matthieu
Nicolas
Julien
Georges
Erwin
Bruno
Emrys
Stéphane
David
Nicolas
Gabin
Stéphane
Christophe
Sébastien
Aurélien
Christophe
Samuel
Riccardo
Dorian
Cyril
Frangois
Pascal
Romain
Viriathe
Eric
Lionel
Pierre Mary
Cyrille
Johan
Mickael
Philippe
Jacques
Olivier
Manuel
Alexandre
Lorenzo
Olivier
Guillaume
David
Loic
Lilian
Bastien
Cyrille
Christophe
Frantz
Olivier
Patrick
Ayden
gabriel
Christophe
Cédric
Philippe
Eric
Alexandre
Yann
Sylvestre
Julien
Denis
Olivier
Alexandre
Benoit
Anthony
Jérome
Nicolas
Gael
Sylvain
Alain
David
Amaury
Renaud
Alexandre
Stéphane
Pierre
Cyril
Maxime
Johann
Maxence
Hugo
Florian

Jerome

BONNEVILLE REPLONGES ST FARGEAU VILLEREST BOURG EN BRESSE BESANCON BONNEVILLE
Position| POl | Points |Position| POl | Points |Position| Pole | Points |Position] P! | Points | Position | PO | Points | Position| POl | Points | Position | Pole Points
4 0 400 3 0 440 1 20 520 1 20 520 2 20 490 1 20 520 2 0 470
1 20 520 1 20 520 3 0 440 3 0 440 5 0 380 5 0 380 4 0 400
5 0 380 4 0 400 5 0 380 2 0 470 1 0 500 2 0 470 13 0 230
10 0 280 2 0 470 7 0 340 4 0 400 1 0 260 8 0 320 5 0 380
11 0 260 6 0 360 0 0 0 6 0 360 4 0 400 6 0 360 15 0 210
12 0 240 11 0 260 12 0 240 13 0 230 7 0 340 9 0 300 7 0 340
9 0 300 8 0 320 8 0 320 17 0 190 9 0 300 11 0 260 14 0 220
13 0 230 10 0 280 0 0 0 7 0 340 3 0 440 7 0 340 16 0 200
15 0 210 13 0 230 10 0 280 14 0 220 19 0 170 14 0 220 10 0 280
0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 470 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 400 1 20 520
21 0 150 17 0 190 15 0 210 15 0 210 15 0 210 0 0 0 12 0 240
29 0 95 18 0 180 0 0 0 18 0 180 8 0 320 18 0 180 24 0 120
0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 170 0 0 0 13 0 230 10 0 280 11 0 260
0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 440
0 0 0 12 0 240 18 0 180 24 0 120 10 0 280 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 440 6 0 360
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 200 6 0 360 12 0 240 0 0 0
33 0 75 25 0 115 0 0 0 22 0 140 16 0 200 17 0 190 39 0 45
28 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 260 12 0 240 0 0 0 23 0 130
0 0 0 14 0 220 0 0 0 8 0 320 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 150
0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 320
35 0 65 21 0 150 24 0 120 25 0 115 24 0 120 0 0 0 28 0 100
18 0 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 240 17 0 190 0 0 0 38 0 50
14 0 220 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 130 0 0 0 9 0 300
16 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 170 14 0 220 0 0 0 37 0 55
22 0 140 9 0 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 180
17 0 190 24 0 120 9 0 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 0 70 20 0 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 105 21 0 150 31 0 85
30 0 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 160 13 0 230 33 0 75
0 0 0 16 0 200 0 0 0 36 0 60 26 0 110 30 0 90 30 0 920
41 0 35 31 0 85 27 0 105 31 0 85 31 0 85 26 0 110 43 0 25
0 0 0 35 0 65 26 0 110 33 0 75 33 0 75 22 0 140 36 0 60
0 0 0 7 0 340 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 180 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 0 115 0 0 0 16 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 190
2 0 470 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
46 0 10 15 0 210 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 105 22 0 140
44 0 20 29 0 95 0 0 0 29 0 95 0 0 0 19 0 170 32 0 80
27 0 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 150 16 0 200 0 0 0
3 0 440 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 130 25 0 115 0 0 0 19 0 170
0 0 0 30 0 90 0 0 0 32 0 80 0 0 0 23 0 130 25 0 115
42 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 100 0 0 0 20 0 160 29 0 95
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 380 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 5 0 380 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 0 25 26 0 110 0 0 0 27 0 105 34 0 70 0 0 0 34 0 70
38 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 150 0 0 0 28 0 100 35 0 65
0 0 0 34 0 70 0 0 0 30 0 90 32 0 80 25 0 115 47 0 5
6 0 360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 0 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 140 0 0 0 26 0 110
7 0 340 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 0 60 19 0 170 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 105
8 0 320 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 32 0 80 0 0 0 35 0 65 35 0 65 31 0 85 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 280 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 0 45 27 0 105 23 0 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 115 26 0 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 40
0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 260 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 0 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 95 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 28 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 0 55 29 0 95 48 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 230 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 220 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 0 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 100 0 0 0 42 0 30
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 210 0 0 0
0 0 0 22 0 140 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 160
0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 190 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 0 170 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 120 41 0 35
0 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 140 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 0 70 38 0 50 0 0 0 46 0 10
23 0 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 23 0 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 15
0 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 33 0 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 0 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 0 20
45 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




